ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship Group A+B, MEN

INLINE HOCKEY
WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND
Tampere

Shoots/

MZLEIE Catches

10 BAIER Yannik
7 BORRMANN Timo
16 DEUBLER Marco
2 DUCK Alexander
15 HOLZMANN Veit
18 KRZIZOK Daniel
47 MENGE Daniel
33 OWER Thomas
34 POETZEL Christian
3 SCHMIDLE Max
20 SEIFERT Patrick
36 SEKESI Horka
39 SEKESI Huba
21 STURM Soren
13 TOLZER Steffen
30 VOLLMER Jochen
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Function Name
Head Coach :
Team Leader :
Equipment Manager :

Physiotherapist :

HOLZMANN Georg
LIEBING Domenic
NACHRICHTER Marco
TRUNTSCHKA Morris

Height
m /ftin
1.85/6'1"
1.88/6'2"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"

1.81/511"

1.88/62"
1.75/5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.75/5'9"
1.82/6'0"

1.81/511"

1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"

1.81/511"

1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"

TEAM ROSTER
As of 04.07.2015

GER - Germany

Weight Date of Birth
kg /Ibs

85/187 24 FEB 1992
93/205 22 SEP 1988
83/183 28 NOV 1996
90/198 22 APR 1980
8717192 01 MAR 1992
95/209 14 APR 1988
84 /185 14 JAN 1983
80/176 27 DEC 1985
69 /152 13 JUL 1987

85/187 02 JAN 1985

89/196 22 APR 1990
767168 21 SEP 1997
89/196 05 SEP 1993
92/203 15 DEC 1989
96 /212 12 JUN 1985
96 /212 06 APR 1980

Registration

04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015
04 JUL 2015

Citizenship Date of Birth

GER
GER
GER
GER

03 MAY 1961

15 FEB 1981
27 SEP 1979

31 DEC 1991

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper L
R Shoots or catches Right

Shoots or catches Left

IHM1540GER_33 1.0
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